2021 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 2021 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 17:59.9
1 6541 Lucy Groothuis FR 1 1 17:49.0 17:49.0 0:00.0
2 6542 Claudia Harnett FR 2 3 17:51.7 35:40.7 0:02.7
3 6544 Maddie Kelly FR 3 6 18:02.7 53:43.3 0:13.7
4 6550 Sarika Temme-Bapat JR 5 11 18:07.7 1:11:51.0 0:18.8
5 6552 Kaitlyn Van Baalen JR 6 17 18:08.5 1:29:59.5 0:19.6
6 6543 Caitlin Jorgensen SO (9) (26) 18:14.2  1:48:13.7 0:25.3
7 6553 Catherine Wimmer FR (20) (36) 18:16.6  2:06:30.2 0:27.6
8 6537 Elisabeth Camic FR More Than 7 18:21.4  2:24:51.6 0:32.4
9 6551 Leah Ulrich SO More Than 7 18:33.6  2:43:25.1 0:44.6
10 6539 Page Cassidy FR More Than 7 18:33.7  3:01:58.7 0:44.7
11 6548 Frances Schaeffler SO More Than 7 18:39.5  3:20:38.1 0:50.5
12 6536 Katarina Birimac SO More Than 7 18:41.5 3:39:19.6 0:52.5
13 6549 Sophie Tedesco FR More Than 7 18:51.8  3:58:11.3 1:02.8
14 6546 Lydialo FR More Than 7 18:54.7  4:17:06.0 1:05.7
15 6540 Delicia Chen FR More Than 7 19:11.0 4:36:16.9 1.22.0
16 6538 Kendyl Cardwell FR More Than 7 19:16.7  4:55:33.6 1:27.7
17 6545 Anya Krishnan FR More Than 7 20:41.8 5:16:15.4 2:52.9
Team - St. Francis (lll.) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 18:20.3
1 6460 Sabrina Batftiri SR 4 4 18:03.7 18:03.7 0:00.0
2 6465 Laisha Corona SR 7 11 18:09.4 36:13.0 0:05.7
3 6467 Daly Galloway SR 8 19 18:11.4 54:24.3 0:07.7
4 6461 Katherine Bakken SO 11 30 18:16.9  1:12:41.2 0:13.3
5 6472 AnaPineda JR 13 43 19:00.2  1:31:41.3 0:56.6
6 6475 Kelsey Rice FR (15) (58) 19:18.7  1:51:00.0 1:15.1
7 6473 Allison Ramsey FR (16) (74) 19:235 2:10:235 1:19.9
8 6463 Alexia Bibakis FR More Than 7 19:36.0 2:29:59.4 1:32.3
9 6474 Megan Ramsey FR More Than 7 19:38.6  2:49:38.0 1:35.0
10 6468 AnnetJuarez SO More Than 7 19:50.2  3:09:28.1 1:46.6
11 6462 Hannah Berdahl JR More Than 7 20:13.8  3:29:41.9 2:10.1
12 6464 Olivia Bukowski FR More Than 7 20:41.5  3:50:23.3 2:37.9
13 6469 Veronica Navarrete SR More Than 7 20:45.7  4:11:09.0 21421
14 6466 Deann Fry FR More Than 7 21:19.5  4:32:28.5 3:15.9
15 6471 Elyse Panzella JR More Than 7 21:36.2  4:54:.04.6 3:325
16 6459 Britney Baez FR More Than 7 23:16.0 5:17:20.6 5:12.3
17 6470 Liliana Ordonez FR More Than 7 24:55.9 5:42:16.4 6:52.2
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Race Date

September 03, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue Northwest

Team Score (places): 121

6444
6438
6446
6440
6445
6443
6447
6441
6442

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Christina Shaginaw
Morgan Bartlett
Megan Teitge
Jazmin Grund
Holly Shaginaw
Daina Maleiska
Peyton Westphal
Juli Kroll

Kyana Maldonado

Team - Augustana (lll.)
Team Score (places): 136

1 6329
2 6323
3 6337
4 6333
5 63831
6 6325
7 6332
8 6338
9 6330
10 6328
11 6326
12 6334
13 6327
14 6335
15 6322

Katie Johnston
Anna Boardman
Irais Tenorio
Emma Odle

Kara Lotz

Carmen Bruchnak
Mackie Madix
Madison Wies
Paige Kern
Casey De La Cruz
Portia Carrera
Alexa Perrow
Colleen Cranston
Jaclyn Schmidt
Saniya Berry

Team - Judson
Team Score (places): 162

6423
6424
6417
6425
6416
6421
6419
6418
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Marie Mayer
Kasey Moreno
Nayeli Cisneros
Eva Serrato

Maria Alarcon
Laysha Hernandez
Raquel Flores
Annah Dulaney

2021 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Women

Women's 5K

Overall

Year Place

JR 12

JR 24

JR 25

SO 28

JR 32

JR (36)

SO (46)

SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 19

SO 21

SR 27

SO 34

JR 35

SR (40)

FR 47)

FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 18

JR 26

SR 33

FR 37

SR 48

SR (49)

SO (61)

FR More Than 7

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:04.9

12
36
61
89

121

(157)

(203)

18:59.3
20:05.3
20:07.3
20:27.5
20:45.3
20:55.9
21:44.0
22:25.0
25:21.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:18.7

19
40
67
101
136
(176)

(223)

19:39.8
19:50.2
20:25.2
20:47.7
20:50.4
21:09.3
21:47.5
21:57.5
22:09.4
22:38.7
22:48.6
22:54.9
24:52.2
25:05.8
30:13.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:42.6

18
44
77
114
162
(211)

(272)

19:35.8
20:22.7
20:46.6
20:59.5
21:48.6
21:50.6
24:03.0
25:57.4

18:59.3
39:04.5
59:11.7
1:19:39.2
1:40:24.5
2:01:20.3
2:23:04.3
2:45:29.3
3:10:50.5

19:39.8

39:30.0

59:55.1
1:20:42.8
1:41:33.1
2:02:42.4
2:24:29.9
2:46:27.4
3:08:36.8
3:31:15.4
3:54:03.9
4:16:58.8
4:41:51.0
5:06:56.7
5:37:10.0

19:35.8

39:58.4
1:00:44.9
1:21:44.4
1:43:33.0
2:05:23.5
2:29:26.4
2:55:23.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1.06.0
1.08.0
1:28.3
1:46.1
1:56.7
2:44.8
3:25.8
6:22.1

0:00.0
0:10.4
0:45.4
1:07.9
1:10.6
1:29.5
2:07.7
2:17.8
2:29.7
2:58.9
3:08.8
3:15.2
5:12.4
5:26.0
10:33.6

0:00.0
0:47.0
1:10.8
1:23.8
2:12.9
2:14.8
4:27.2
6:21.7
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Race Date

September 03, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places): 166

8834
4189
4114
4118
4133
4124
8845
8828
8853
8791

989
8884
4136
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April Van Ryn
Julie O'Sullivan
Chloe Kikstra
Leah Lisowski
Anneke Herzog
Sarah Devries
Grace Thelo
Valerie Wellman
KAILEY STARIHA
Megan Wolfe
Erica Nurczyk
Kristina Simonelis
Mariel Martin

2021 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Women

Women's 5K

Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places): 186

6395
6402
6392
6391
6390
6401
6394
6400
6398
6393
6397
6396
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Tiffany Lehmann
Yesenia Suarez
Syrena Feustel
Lexi Clarke
LizBeth Camacho
Pam Sanchez
Isabelle Gryga
Ivet Rosiles
Sophie Perry
Emily Frias
Marley Nicoletti
Melanie Mascote

Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places): 199

6500
6498
6502
6503
6505
6496
6504
6501
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Keeley Leary
Karen Dorantes
Daniella Nino
Jocelyn Olayo
Salma Rodriguez
Maria De Leon
Rachel Parsons
Lia Munoz

Overall

Year Place

SR 17

SO 22

FR 41

FR 42

FR 44

SR (57)

Sr (58)

SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JuU More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR 20

FR 30

FR 39

FR 45

FR 52

SO (54)

SO (55)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 29

JR 31

JR 38

JR 50

SR 51

SR (53)

SO (56)

SO More Than 7

3

Cumulative
Place

17
39
80
122
166
(223)

(281)

20
50
89
134
186
(240)

(295)

29
60
98
148
199
(252)

(308)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:44.2

19:30.3
19:54.6
21:18.3
21:25.2
21:32.8
22:42.5
22:45.9
23:24.8
24:13.3
24:18.4
24:54.9
25:32.8
26:40.3

Finish Position- 7

19:30.3

39:24.8
1.00:43.1
1:22:08.2
1:43:41.0
2:06:23.4
2:29:09.3
2:52:34.1
3:16:47.3
3:41:05.7
4:06:00.5
4:31:33.3
4:58:13.6

0:00.0
0:24.4
1:48.0
1:55.0
2:02.5
3:12.3
3:15.7
3:54.6
4:43.1
4:48.2
5:24.6
6:02.6
7:10.1

Average Time: 21:03.8

19:47.6
20:43.7
21:08.0
21:37.6
22:02.0
22:10.7
22:11.0
22:19.8
24:23.8
25:31.3
25:40.8
27:05.3

Finish Position- 8

19:47.6

40:31.2
1:01:39.1
1:23:16.7
1:45:18.6
2:07:29.3
2:29:40.3
2:52:00.0
3:16:23.8
3:41:55.0
4:07:35.8
4:34:41.0

0:00.0
0:56.2
1:20.4
1:50.1
2:14.5
2:23.2
2:23.5
2:32.3
4:36.3
5:43.8
5:53.3
7:17.8

Average Time: 21:13.9

20:34.5
20:45.2
21:00.8
21:52.7
21:56.2
22:05.5
22:25.0
22:45.6

20:34.5

41:19.6
1:02:20.4
1.24:13.0
1:46:09.1
2:08:14.6
2:30:39.5
2:53:25.1

0:00.0
0:10.7
0:26.3
1:18.2
1:21.7
1:31.0
1:50.5
2:11.1

09/03/2021 09:05:40



Race Date
September 03, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places): 199

9 6495 Kristin Booker
10 6499 Alicia Flores

Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places): 199

6354
6353
6358
6359
6355

Eva Bruno
Donna Aslakson
Mallory Johnson
Bre Rodriguez
Taylor Conroy

g~ WD

Team - Governors State
Team Score (places): Inc.

Jackie Navarette
Liz Rios

Bailey Honn
Avery Fountain

6350
6351
6348
6347
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2021 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:13.9
FR More Than 7 23:22.0 3:16:47.1 2:47.6
SR More Than 7 26:03.3 3:42:50.3 5:28.8
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:25.5
14 14 19:00.2 19:00.2 0:00.0
23 37 19:59.0 38:59.2 0:58.9
43 80 21:27.6 1:00:26.7 2:27.4
59 139 23:19.9 1:23:46.6 4:19.8
60 199 23:20.8 1:47:07.4 4:20.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SR Less Than 5 23:00.9 23:00.9 0:00.0
JR Less Than 5 24:30.6 47:31.4 1:29.8
JR Less Than 5 26:14.5 1:13:45.9 3:13.7
JR Less Than 5 26:55.0 1:40:40.9 3:54.2

09/03/2021 09:05:40



